
DIARY DATES 

— SPRING TERM 2017 (Issue 2) 

 
 

       Please note - all dates / events are subject to change 

Friday 10th  February 9.15 – 11.15 Aspire Course  

Monday  13th February 3.30 – 5.00pm Gym Competition at Durrington High School 

Tuesday 14th  February 3.30 – 5.00pm 
Year 4 Worthing Central Venue League at Worthing 

Leisure Centre 

Friday  17th February 9.15 – 11.15am Aspire Course  

Friday 17th February 2pm Church Service 

MONDAY 20th ‒ 24th  FEBRUARY  HALF TERM 

Monday  27th  February  BACK TO SCHOOL 

Thursday 2nd March 
MUFTI 

ALL DAY 

World Book Day 

The children may dress up for the day as someone or 

something (!) from the book that they really love 

Thursday 2nd  March 3.15 – 4.45pm Year 5 - Dalesdown Meeting 

Monday 6th  March 3.30-7.00pm 
Parent Consultation 

( No Football, Netball or Newspaper Clubs) 

Tuesday 7th March  Year 4 – Celebration Assembly 

Wednesday 8th March 3.30-5.00pm Parent Consultation 

Thursday 9th March 2.15pm Year One Phonics & Year Two SATS meeting 

Tuesday 14th March  Year 2 – Celebration Assembly 

Tuesday 14th  March  Year 4 - Fishbourne Roman Palace 

Saturday 18th March 4.30pm The Rowland Gibson Charity Swim at Splashpoint 

Monday 20th March  Time to Dance 

Tuesday 21st  March  Early Years – Celebration Assembly 

Friday 24th  March  Comic Relief 

Thursday 30th  March  
Year 3 + 4 Indoor Athletics Competition 

Durrington High (Details to follow) 

Monday 3rd April  Year 4 – Rearranged Swimming lesson  

Monday- 

Wednesday 
3rd-5th   April  Year 5 – Dalesdown Residential 

Friday 7th  April 2.00-2.30pm End of term Service at St. Matthews Church 

EASTER HOLIDAY 

Monday 24th  April  BACK TO SCHOOL 


